Demographics | Riding Map

Riding: Yellowhead, AB

Population: 105,880 | Households: 39,363
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Demographics | DemoStats Highlights

Riding: Yellowhead, AB



hold

Expenditure

Riding Report | Federal Election 2021

Riding: Yellowhead, AB

HOUSEHOLD CHARACTERISTICS

Count
Household Population For Aboriginal Identity 102,862
Aboriginal Identity 12,928
Non-Aboriginal Identity 89,934
Household Population For Religion 102,862
Buddhist 222
Christian 59,680
Anglican 4,106
Catholic 19,756
United Church 9,983
Other Chr
of % 0.38 46

%

100.00
1257
87.43

100.00
0.22
58.02
3.99
19.21
9.71

Base Count

37,408,633
1,864,097
35,544,536

37,408,633
451,825
24,777,241
1,833,821
14,207,112
2,240,585

Base %

Index

100.00 100
49817252
95.02 92
100.00 100
121 18
66.23 88
4.90 81
37.98 51
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Net Worth (incl Pension Plans) 594,835
Primary Real Estate Value 306,544
Debt to Disposable Income Ratio 1.78

749,234
499,217
1.90
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COVID-19 INDICATORS

Count % Base Count Base % Index

Vaccine Intention
Plan on getting the COVID-19 vaccine -

(as of April 2021) - No (Pop 16+)
Plan on getting the COVID-19 vaccine

(as of April 2021) - Unsure (Pop 16+)
COVID-19 Vulnerability Indexes
Financial Vulnerability Index 112 100
Social Vulnerability Index 88 100
Frailty Index 117 100
Lockdown Indicators
Time spent away from home

Count %

Voter Segment Name
Aging Heartland 40,834 53.90
Older Rustic 18,864 24.90
Second City Suburbs 6,838 9.03
Modest Metros 5,785 7.64
Indigenous Families 1,964
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